The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CYBER SUPPLY DROP 2021-08-01 to 2021-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $216.33
2021-08-02 Fiscal sponsorship txn JxHN6q -$7.00 $209.33
2021-08-03 Donation from Closed Door Security LTD txn mAHzwO0 $500.00 $709.33
2021-08-04 AMZN Digital txn evHekqg -$43.95 $665.38
2021-08-04 AMZN Digital txn_d7HolA -$39.90 $625.48
2021-08-09 Fiscal sponsorship txn ZeHJAY -$35.00 $590.48
2021-08-09 Donation from Sarah Isaacs txn QmHMyY $100.00 $690.48
2021-08-10 Donation from Balraj txn 9KHw2L $20.00 $710.48
2021-08-11 Donation from Michelle Murphy txn WBHK9K $10.00 $720.48
2021-08-11 Donation from Frederick Kautz txn R2HEdv $100.00 $820.48
2021-08-16 Fiscal sponsorship txn yXHMdX -$16.10 $804.38
2021-08-16  Donation from Syjith Sai txn OXHRLz $30.00 $834.38
2021-08-17 ELS CERTIFICATION txn BZH46] -$200.00 $634.38
2021-08-17 Kindle Svcs txn 2zHJWK -$1.05 $633.33
2021-08-17 Donation from Paul Cummings txn EyH51X $800.00 $1,433.33
2021-08-19 Donation from Thomas A Zacher txn 2zHJwn $100.00 $1,533.33
2021-08-22 GOOGLE *Twitch txn WBHnQX -$58.45 $1,474.88
2021-08-23 Donation from Timothy Shmaefsky txn oyHX8V $50.00 $1,524.88
2021-08-23  Fiscal sponsorship txn_brHQXn -$58.34 $1,466.54
2021-08-23 Donation from Leah McLean txn GkHdn6 $50.00 $1,516.54
2021-08-24 Donation from Terry Skipper txn zVH7dd $2.12 $1,518.66
2021-08-24 Donation from Joshua Mason txn AWHXnW $1.05 $1,519.71
2021-08-26 TRYHACKME.COM txn 8rH]JrQ -$60.00 $1,459.71
2021-08-26  Donation from April Park txn EyHVPe $20.00 $1,479.71
2021-08-28 SP * INE * IT TRAINING txn_ YRHDbXQ -$749.00 $730.71

WITHDRAWN: $1,268.79. DEPOSITED: $1,783.17. $730.71

Cyber Supply Drop is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Cyber Supply Drop's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



